
Time Passage Presenters

10:00-11:30 Beginning-154d9 Giulia Bertoli (PU)  |  Gregorio de Gante (UP)

11:30-12:00  Coffee Break

12:00-13:30 154e1-157c6 André Laks (UP)  |  Hendrik Lorenz (PU)

13:30-15:00  Lunch

15:00-16:30 157c7-159b6 Giulia Weissmann (PU)  |  Giulia Bertoli (USP)

16:30-17:00  Coffee Break

17:00-18:30 159b7-161b7 Gregorio de Gante (UP)  |  Hao Dong (PU)

20:00  Dinner

Time Passage Presenters

10:00-11:30  161b8-163a12 Fernando Gazoni (USP)  |  Lexie White (PU)

11:30-12:00  Coffee Break

12:00-13:30 163b1-165b4 Uriel Gutiérrez (UP)  |  Bridget Brasher (PU)

13:30-15:00  Lunch

15:00-16:30 165b5-167b9 Victor Sousa (USP) | Aram Narinian (UP)

16:30-17:00  Coffee Break

17:00-18:30 167b10-169c2 Juan Torres (UP)  |  Claudia Yau (PU)

20:00  Dinner

Workshop Charmides 
Mexico City, May 6-8th, 2022

Friday, May 6th

Saturday, May 7th



Time Passage Presenters

10:00-11:30 169c3-171b10 Gustavo González (UP)  |  Christen Zimecki (PU)

11:30-12:00  Coffee Break

12:00-13:30 171b11-173d7 Daniel Lopes (USP)  |  Salvador Escalante (UP)

13:30-14:00  Coffee Break

14:00-15:30 173d8-end Victor Sousa (USP)  |  Che Li (PU)

16:00  Lunch

Workshop Charmides 
Mexico City, May 6-8th, 2022

Sunday, May 8th

Venue:
Room J05 (Jerez 05) Universidad Panamericana, Campus México.
Augusto Rodin No. 498, Insurgentes Mixcoac, Benito Juárez, 
03920, Ciudad de México.
Tel. +52 442 4594722 

https://goo.gl/maps/UJKgB4zajBfaUza67


Workshop Charmides 
Mexico City, May 6-8th, 2022

Directory
Faculty

María Elena García-Peláez (UP) - mepelaez@up.edu.mx
André Laks (UP) - laks.andre@gmail.com

David Lèvystone (UP) - dlevystone@up.edu.mx
Marco Zingano (USP) - mzingano@usp.br

Hendrik Lorenz (PU) -hlorenz@princeton.edu
Claudia Yau (PU) - cmyau@Central.UH.EDU

 

Other participants
José María Llovet (UP) - jllovet@up.edu.mx

Ivonne Acuña (UP) - ivonne.a.m98@gmail.com
Thomas Gervais (UP) - thomas.gervais@sciencespo.fr

Grecia Gutiérrez (UP) - rivkagriega@outlook.com
Emmanuel Mendoza (UP) - rapse02@gmail.com
María Paula Utrilla (UP) - mutrillam@up.edu.mx

Andrew Ford (PU) - aford@princeton.edu
Mirjam Kotwick (PU) - mkotwick@princeton.edu

João Marques (PU) - joao.carvalho@princeton.edu
Hao Dong (PU) - hao.dong@princeton.edu

Evan Keeling (USP)  - evan@usp.br

Presenters
Giulia Bertoli (USP) - giuliabmiraglia@usp.br 

 Gregorio de Gante (UP) - gdegante@up.edu.mx
Giulia Weissmann (PU) - giuliaw@princeton.edu

Hao Dong (PU) - hao.dong@princeton.edu
Fernando Gazoni (USP) - fegazoni@gmail.com
Lexie White (PU) - awhite10@student.ubc.ca

Uriel Gutiérrez (UP) - urielfilos.95@gmail.com 
Bridget Brasher (PU) - bbrasher@princeton.edu

Victor Sousa (USP) - victor2971@gmail.com
Aram Narinian (UP) - anarinian@up.edu.mx

Juan Carlos Torres (UP) - akeront77@gmail.com
Gustavo González-Pacheco (UP) - ggonzalep@up.edu.mx 

Christen Zimecki (PU) - czimecki@princeton.edu
Daniel Lopes (USP) - danielrnl@gmail.com
Salvador Escalante (UP) - salvad@ucsb.edu

Che Li (PU) - cheli@princeton.edu
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